
SOUTH LANE SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE | WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2018 | 3 

BUS 17 LATHAM 

2:37 LATHAM SCHOOL LEAVE (LAT)
2:44 32008 HULL RD
2:48 RACHEL RD & S HWY 99

2:49 171 SWEET LN
2:50 BLUE SKY DR & SWEET LN

2:52 DAYBREAK DR & SWEET LN
2:55 - 2:28 78030 - 77392 HWY 99 S
3:01 - 3:04 31052 KENADY LN
3:06 HAWLEY RANCH

3:11 WARDS BUTTE RD
3:17 BURKETT RD & MARTIN CREEK RD

 
 
BUS 38 BOHEMIA / LATHAM / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE 

HS

6:51 31705 CG LORANE HWY
6:53 BLACKS DR & RUDOLPH RD & CG LORANE HWY

6:56 - 6:58 31097 - 30685CG LORANE HWY
7:00 - 7:03 HAZELTON RD
7:05 - 7:08 REPSLEGER RD / REPSLEGER BRANCH RD

7:12 - 7:17 31214 - 31252 CG LORANE HWY
7:18 78862 ADAMS RD
7:20 - 7:27 31165 - 31768 GOWDYVILLE RD
7:29 ASH AVE & CEMETERY RD - T/A

7:40 BOHEMIA SCHOOL (BOH)
7:45 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)

7:48 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
7:55 LATHAM (LAT)
 
 

BUS 38 BOHEMIA / COTTAGE GROVE HS

2:35 BOHEMIA - LEAVE (BOH)

2:45 MAIN ST BETWEEN I & J ST
2:47 MAIN ST BETWEEN L & M ST
2:47 W MAIN ST & N O ST

2:48 MAIN ST BETWEEN P & Q ST 
2:49 1643 W MAIN ST
2:50 ASH AVE & CEMETERY RD 
2:51 - 2:52 31760  - 31651 GOWDYVILLE RD 

2:52 31651 GOWDYVILLE RD
2:53 HALDERMAN RD & GOWDYVILLE RD
2:55 - 2:58 31165 - 31082 GOWDYVILLE RD

2:59 78770 ADAMS RD 
3:00 31097 - 30685 CG LORANE HWY

3:01 80184 HAZELTON RD
3:01 BLACKS DR  & CG LORANE HWY
3:01 31739 CG LORANE HWY

3:02 1851 W MAIN ST
3:15 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)
3:26 W MAIN ST & N J ST
3:26 1420 W MAIN ST

3:26 W MAIN ST & N O ST
3:27 W MAIN ST & N P ST

3:29 CEMETERY RD & ASH AVE
3:30 GATES MEAT CUTTING -  31776 GOWDYVILLE RD
3:31 31579 - 31165 GOWDYVILLE RD

3:42 31097  CG LORANE HWY
3:43 - 3:44 REPSLEGER RD & REPSLEGER BRANCH RD
3:49 - 3:50 HAZELTON RD
3:55 31214 CG LORANE HWY--PULL OFF

 
 
BUS 39 BOHEMIA / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS

6:53 E MADISON AVE & S 11TH ST
6:54 E MADISON AVE & CAROBELLE CT

6:55 222 S 16TH ST
6:57 S 16TH ST & E WASHINGTON AVE
7:00-7:01 60 - 285 N 16TH ST
7:02 N 16TH ST & PRITCHETT PL

7:03 AM 1592 E CHAMBERLAIN AVE
7:05 248 COLUMBIA CT
7:07 500 N DOUGLAS ST

7:08 N DOUGLAS ST & PENNOYER AVE
7:09 814 N DOUGLAS ST

7:10 OSTRANDER LN & ST JAMES PL
7:11 1264 OSTRANDER LN
7:11 OSTRANDER LN & N 19TH ST
7:12 1305 N 19TH ST

7:15 GATEWAY BLVD & N 21ST ST
7:16 HARVEY RD & ROBERTS LN
7:25 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL  LEAVE BY 7:25

7:30 GATEWAY BLVD & LANDESS RD
733 125 GATEWAY BLVD - GATEWAY APTS

7:43 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
7:52 E HARRISON AVE & S 1ST ST - LONG GRAVEL 

ALLEY
7:55 BOHEMIA SCHOOL (BOH)

 
 

BUS 39 BOHEMIA / COTTAGE GROVE HS

2:37 BOHEMIA - LEAVE (BOH)
2:44 E MONROE - LDS CHURCH DRIVEWAY

2:45 - 2:46 1130 - 1431 E MADISON AVE
2:47 S 16TH ST & E WASHINGTON AVE
2:48 - 2:49 60 - 285  N 16TH ST
2:50 N 16TH ST & E GROVER AVE

2:52 N 16TH ST & PRITCHETT PL
2:53 N 16TH ST & ST JAMES

2:55 PENNOYER AVE & N DOUGLAS ST
2:55 - 2:56 846 - 814 N DOUGLAS ST
2:57 1568 - 1570  E CHAMBERLAIN AVE
2:58 HARVEY RD &  N 16TH ST  -  1590 HARVEY LN

3:02 HARVEY RD & ROBERTS LN
3:03 N 19TH ST & W OSWALD AVE
3:03 1305 N 19TH ST
3:04 125 GATEWAY BLVD - GATEWAY APTS
3:05 E WHITEAKER AVE & N 22ND ST

3:08 E WHITEAKER - CRESTVIEW APTS
3:15 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)
3:25 WITHYCOMBE - FRONTIER TRAILER PARK
3:27 BEFORE DOLLAR TREE

3:32 125 GATEWAY BLVD - GATEWAY APTS
3:34 45 THORNTON RD

3:36 E WHTEAKER AVE & N 22ND ST
 
 

BUS 40 HARRISON / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS

6:42 SHOESTRING RD & LONDON RD
6:43 - 6:44 72750 - 72580 LONDON RD
6:45 WEYERHAEUSER - LONDON RD - BEFORE 

BRIDGE BY ROUSE RD
6:47 BIG RIVER

6:48 72605 - 73624 LONDON RD
7:00 BLOK LN & RAISOR RD
7:03 - 7:04 73952 - 73980 LONDON RD
7:05 COUGAR MOUNTAIN RD & LONDON RD

7:06 74181 LONDON RD
7:11 DOOLITTLE RD & RESERVOIR RD

7:13 TARA LN & RESERVOIR RD
7:22 77658 S 6TH ST
7:23 HILLSIDE DR & HOWARD LP
7:24 2750 HILLSIDE DR

7:26 HILLSIDE DR & PLEASANT VIEW
7:27 HILLSIDE DR & CAMBRIA PL

7:28 HILLSIDE DR & RED HILLS  DR
7:30 E TAYLOR AVE & S 13TH ST
7:35 HARRISON ELEMENTARY (HAR)

7:35 E TAYLOR AVE AND S 8TH ST - AT LTD BUS STOP
7:40 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)
7:45 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
 

 
BUS 40 HARRISON / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS

2:37 HARRISON SCHOOL - LEAVE (HAR)
2:39 1306 - 1711 S 6TH ST
2:40 S 6TH ST & GRANT AVE
2:41 2055 S 6TH ST - JUST PAST PATRICK LOOP - AT 

LTD STOP
2:45 S 6TH ST & ROOSEVELT AVE

2:45 S 6TH ST & PICKNELL ST
2:46 CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH
2:47 S 6TH & MCKINLEY AVE

2:49 WILSON AVE & 8TH ST
2:50 S 8TH ST & BENJAMIN AVE
2:51 COREY COMMONS - S 8TH ST
2:52 S 8TH & JOHNSON AVE

2:53 8TH & COOPER AVE
2:54 SWIMMING POOL
3:10 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL - LEAVE (LMS)

3:20 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL - LEAVE (CGH)
3:25 E TAYLOR & S 7TH ST

3:25 E TAYLOR AVE & S 13TH ST 
3:27 HILLSIDE DR & RED HILLS DR
3:29 HILLSIDE DR & CAMBRIA PL

3:31 HILLSIDE DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR
3:32 2750 HILLSIDE DR
3:33 HILLSIDE DR & HOWARD LP
3:34 32684 TAYLOR BUTTE RD

3:35 CHISHOLM TRAIL DR
3:40 HILLSIDE DR & SOUTHGATE WAY

3:42 77658 LONDON RD
3:43 HEBRON RD & RESERVOIR RD
3:48 TARA LN & RESERVOIR RD

3:49 75115  RESERVOIR RD
3:49-3:50 RESERVOIR RD & DOOLITTLE RD
3:52-3:55 74181-73980 LONDON RD 
3:57 RAISOR RD & BLOK LN

4:04 - 4:07 73624 - 73113 LONDON RD
4:08 SHOESTRING RD & LONDON RD
4:08 - 4:10 72750 - 71828 LONDON RD

4:12 BIG RIVER 
 

BUS 41 BOHEMIA / LINCOLN / KENNEDY (FORMERLY 

ROUTE/BUS #31)

6:45 - 6:47 80435 - 80107 N HWY 99
6:51 31551 LYNX HOLLOW RD

6:52 LYNX HOLLOW RD & MELODY LN
7:02 31796 LYNX HOLLOW RD
7:03 LYNX HOLLOW RD & TURKEY RUN RD

7:04 32440 LYNX HOLLOW RD
7:05 LYNX HOLLOW RD & N JACKSON RD

7:05 - 7:06 32961 - 32900 LYNX HOLLOW RD
7:06 32900 LYNX HOLLOW RD
7:09 MILL RD & N HWY 99 - CROSS
7:12 - 7:15 DAVISSON RD

7:16 BIG GRAVEL AREA  -  DAVISSON RD - PULL OFF
7:17 80352 N HWY 99
7:19 SAGINAW TRAILER PARK

7:21 79916 N HWY 99 - OLD STORE
7:23 32411 W SAGINAW RD

7:28 79393 HWY 99 N
7:30 1721 N HWY 99 - RIVERSIDE APTS
7:32      
7:40 BOHEMIA (BOH)

7:45 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
8:00 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL (KHS)

 
 
BUS41 BOHEMIA / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS 

((FORMERLY ROUTE/BUS #31)

2:37 BOHEMIA - LEAVE (BOH)
2:40 N RIVER RD & BIRCH AVE
2:41 GREAT DAYS ON N RIVER RD

2:42 555 N RIVER RD - APTS
2:43 N RIVER RD & HOLLY ST

2:44 1721 HWY 99 N
2:44 FRONTIER TRAILER PARK ON  WITHYCOMBE
2:45 THE DOLLAR TREE (NORTH SIDE) - IN PARKING 

LOT

2:47 11TH & LORD AVE 
2:49 N 11TH ST & PENNOYER AVE
2:50 N 11TH & THAYER AVE
2:55 - 3:00 402 - 131  N 10TH ST
3:10 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL - LEAVE (LMS)

3:17 COTTAGE GROVE HS- LEAVE (CGH)
3:20 EDISON AVE - 2ND ONE
3:21 BOHEMIA SCHOOL (BOH)
3:23 1723 HWY 99 N (RIVERSIDE APTS)

3:23 - 3:26 79393 - 81352 HWY 99 N
3:35 32411 W SAGINAW RD

3:40 N HWY 99 & I ST
3:41 N HWY 99 & ROCKLYN RD
3:46 SAGINAW TRAILER PARK
3:50 HWY 99 & ENGLAND RD

3:52 80704 - 80423 N HWY 99

3:53 - 3:54 32990 - 32440 LYNX HOLLOW RD
3:55 LYNX HOLLOW RD & TURKEY RUN RD

3:57 - 3:38 31951 - 31781 LYNX HOLLOW RD
3:58 BEACH RD @ T/A

4:00-4:03 31551 - 31796 LYNX HOLLOW RD

4:10 MILL RD & N HWY 99 - CROSS
4:14-4:17 DAVISSON RD

4:20 BIG GRAVEL AREA OFF OF DAVISSON RD
 
 
BUS 42 DORENA

6:40 COINER PARK @ TENNIS COURTS
6:53 DOWENS RD - CROSS

6:53 34376 - 34457 ROW RIVER RD
6:58 OLD KESTER’S MARKET -  ROW RIVER RD
7:04 CERRO GORDO RD
7:05 - 7:08 35649 - 35985 ROW RIVER RD 

7:08 RAT CREEK RD
7:14 JUST PAST DORENA  MT.

7:16 SMITH CREEK RD
7:18 DORENA SCHOOL (DOR)
7:33 LEAVE DORENA SCHOOL
7:37 DORENA POST OFFICE & WICKS RD

7:38 - 7:39 WICKS RD
7:48 DORENA SCHOOL (DOR)

 
 
BUS 42 DORENA

2:35 DORENA SCHOOL - LEAVE (DOR)

2:43 ROW RIVER RD & RAT CREEK RD
2:44 35751 ROW RIVER RD
2:45 ROW RIVER RD & CERRO GORDO RD

2:48 34457 ROW RIVER RD
2:52 ROW RIVER RD & DOWENS RD

2:55 33761 ROW RIVER RD - FAITH CENTER
3:00 34388 ROW RIVER RD
3:02 34834 SHOREVIEW DR - DORENA LAKE TP
3:05 SHOREVIEW DR & BAKER BAY

3:10 36416 SHOREVIEW DR
3:30 34632 GAROUTTE RD - OLD BARN
3:42 BLUE MTN SCHOOL RD - MOSBY CREEK RD

 
 

BUS 43 HARRISON / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS / 

KENNEDY

6:44 - 6:45 78621 - 78783 SEARS RD

6:48 MOLITOR RANCH RD & CRAIG LP
6:52 - 6:55 MOLITOR HILL RD
7:00 - 7:06 MEYER RD & WITCHER GATEWAY RD
7:07 - 7:10 80477 - 81086 SEARS RD

7:15 - 7:19 DELIGHT VALLEY SCHOOL RD
7:20 HORN LN

7:21 - 7:23 32998 - 33152 E SAGINAW RD

7:25 80236 - 80227 DELIGHT VALLEY SCH RD
7:30 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL (KHS)

7:35 FRONTIER TRAILER PARK ON WITHYCOMBE
7:44 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
7:55 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)
8:00 HARRISON SCHOOL (HAR) 

 
 
BUS 43 HARRISON / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS / 

KENNEDY

2:37 HARRISON SCHOOL - LEAVE (HAR)

2:37 GATEWAY BLVD & LANDESS RD
2:38 WASHINGTON AVE & S 17TH ST
2:39 ADAMS AVE & S 17TH ST
2:39 ADAMS AVE & S 16TH ST

2:43 1200 S 6TH ST
2:44 948 S 6TH ST - WEST WIND APTS

2:47 MAIN ST &  N 6TH ST - CROSS MAIN THEN DROP 

OFF
2:55 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL (KHS)

3:15 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
3:17 REMAX REALTOR OFFICE ON  HWY 99 S - WED 

ONLY

3:22 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)
3:26 1130 S 10TH ST
3:27 HARRISON SCHOOL - D/O
3:29 N 16TH ST & E GIBBS AVE

3:30 N 16TH ST & PRITCHETT PL
3:31 N 16TH ST & E CHAMBERLAIN AVE

3:32 1374 OSTRANDER LN
3:33 HOUSE ON CORNER OF  W OSWALD AVE
3:38 78621 SEARS RD
3:41 - 3:49 MOLITOR HILL RD / CONNER LN

3:50 - 4:01 MEYER RD & WITCHER GATEWAY RD
4:04 - 4:06 80477 - 81086 SEARS RD
4:09 - 4:12 S DELIGHT VALLEY SCH RD

4:13-4:15 80236 DELIGHT VALLEY SCH RD - SAGINAW 
VINEYARDS

4:17 - 4:19 E SAGINAW RD / HORN LN
 
 
BUS 44 BOHEMIA / HARRISON / LINCOLN / COTTAGE 

GROVE HS

6:51 BENNETT CREEK & WEELDREYER RD

6:54 BENNETT CREEK & DEER VALLEY LN
6:54 - 7:04 1100 - 2559 BENNETT CREEK RD
7:11 N 11TH ST - BY SZECHUAN PARKING LOT
7:13 1120 THAYER AVE

7:14 N LANE ST & CHADWICK
7:15 1061 VILLARD AVE
7:18 402 N 10TH ST

7:19 THAYER AVE -  MIDDLE OF BLOCK
7:21 948 S 6TH ST - WEST WIND APTS

7:23 1200 S 6TH ST (DAYCARE)
7:25 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
7:31 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)
7:35 1510 W HARRISON AVE - DAYCARE (HARRISON 

AVE & R ST)
7:36 BOHEMIA SCHOOL (BOH)

7:45 HARRISON SCHOOL (HAR)
 
 

South Lane 

School District 

School Bus 

Schedule


